
 

Term Dates 

2023 - 2024 

Autumn Term 1 

School Opens to Pupils  Tuesday 5th September 2023 

Last Day of Term  Friday 20th October 2023 

 

Autumn Term 2  

School Opens to Pupils  Tuesday 31st October 2023 

Last Day of Term Tuesday 19th December 2023 

 

Spring Term 1 

School Opens to Pupils  Thursday 4th January 2024 

Last Day of Term  Friday 16th February 2024 

 
Spring Term 2  

School Opens to Pupils Monday 26th February 2024 

Last Day of Term Thursday 28th March 2024 

 

Summer Term 1  

School Opens to Pupils Monday 15th April 2024 

Last Day of Term  Thursday 23rd May 2024 

 

Summer Term 2  

School Opens to Pupils Tuesday 4th June 2024 

Last Day of Term  Tuesday 23rd July 2024 
 

Training Days:  

Monday 4th September 2023 
Monday 30th October 2023 
Wednesday 20th December 2023 
Friday 24th May 2024 
Monday 3rd June 2024 
 
 
Please note that all holidays during term time are unauthorised and any requests for leave  
must be made in writing to Mrs Busari.   


